

City of Ludlow

51 Elm Street • P.O. Box 16188 Ludlow, Kentucky 41016

City of Ludlow, Kentucky Code Enforcement Department Formal Appeal Request For A Code Enforcement Board Hearing

To: Laurie Sparks, City Clerk City of Ludlow P O Box 16188 51 Elm Street Ludlow, KY 41016

From: _____

Phone:

Re: Nuisance and/or Code Violation(s) on the real property located at:

_____, Ludlow, Kentucky.

To Whom It May Concern:

Please be advised that I am formally requesting a hearing in front of the Code Enforcement Board in order to contest the existence of certain nuisance citation, property maintenance, business/rental license citation and/or zoning code violations and/or to request an extension of time to completely correct the violation(s) that exist on the real property located at:

_____, Ludlow, Kentucky

which is the real property subject to the violation(s).

Sincerely,

(Signature here) Owner and/or Occupant of the Real Property subject to this action

Date: ____

(Please mail or hand deliver this letter along with a check for \$25.00, (non-refundable) to: Laurie Sparks, City Clerk City of Ludlow 51 Elm Street, P.O. Box 16188 Ludlow, KY 41016